In IMD’s World Competitiveness Yearbook (WCY) & Technical Expert For Enhancing 

Malaysia’s Competitiveness On Education And Skills Indicators In Global Competitiveness 

Report (GCR) 

Main Tasks for Editorial: 

• To review and edit draft report. 

1) Honorarium 

• An honorarium of RM150/pages (RM150 x 69 pages = RM10,350.00) (Ten 
Thousand Three Hundred and Fifty Ringgit only) will be paid to you upon the 
successful completion of the tasks. 

2) Timeline 

• Deadline: 21 December 2020. 

3) Output/Deliverables 

• Final analysis and recommendation report on Competitiveness Strategy 2020: 

Analysis And Recommendations To Improve Malaysia’s Competitiveness Ranking